Bourgondiér bitterballen
9 x

Southern Fried Chicken Strips
9 x

Frikandelletjes

16 x

Variety of warm bites
12 x

Vegamix

12 x

Vega spring rolls
12 x

Mushrooms Spanish style

Yakatori skewer

10 x

Bread with spreads

With cream cheese, pesto and aioli

To share 1466

Charcuterie board with bread with spreads,
cold cuts, mushrooms Spanish style,
meatballs Italian style, olives, brie with
walnuts, chips and luxury appetizers

Nacho Cheese (2 pers)

With minced meat, garlic, red onion, cheddar
and tomato salsa

Orange bavarois
With chocolate, red fruit and whipped cream

Chocolate lava cake
With chocolate, red fruit and whipped cream

Tiramisu
With chocolate and whipped cream

Heavenly mud
With chocolate, red fruit and whipped cream

Coffee/cappuccino/tea 1466

Coffee, cappuccino or tea with a liquor, cake
and chocolate

Special Coffee
Irish, Italian, French, Spanish, Cornet

8,50

8,50

8,00

8,50

9,50

8,50

7,50

9,50

6,50

29,50

14,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50

6,50
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Grand Café 1466

Grand Café
Restaurant
Terrace
Groups accommodation

Kronenhergweg 19| 5976 NV | Kronenberg

info@1466.nl
www.1466.nl

reserveren@kronenbergerhof.eu
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A warm welcome

on behalf of the
team of

1466

Menu



Tomatosoup
With or without meatballs

Creamy mushroom soup
With baked mushrooms

Soup of the day

Mushrooms Spanish Style
In garlic, peppers, olive oil, white wine
with bread and aioli

Caprese
Mozzarella, tomato, basil and balsamico

Tosti ham/cheese

Tosti 1466

With baked mushrooms, onion, bacon
and a fried egg

Tosti brie with tomato
With honey and walnut

3 fried eggs with ham and cheese
Served on brown or white bread

2 Bourgondiér croquettes
Served on brown or white bread

2 vegetarian croquettes
Served on brown or white bread

Artisian meatball with gravy
Healthy

Carpaccio

Smoked salmon

Tuna salad

Brie

6,50

6,50

6,50

7,50

8,50

575

9,50

8,50

9,50

9,50

9,50

8,50
8,50
9,50
9,50
9,50

8,50

starter main
Carpaccio salad* 9,50 15,50

Lettuce, pesto, pine nuts, sun-dried
tomatoes, Parmezan and truffle sauce

*with Scampi (Surf & Turf) 12,50 18,50

Smoked Salmon salad 9,50 16,50

Lettuce, red onion, capers,
honeymustarddressing and croutons

Scampi salad 9,50 16,50
Lettuce, red onion, lemon and croutons

Chicken salad 850 14,50
Lettuce, grilled chicken, red onion and croutons

Brie salad 850 14,50
Lettuce, brie, walnuts, honey, green apple

and croutons

Vega salad 850 14,50

Lettuce, tomato, red onion, feta, olives,
balsamico and croutons

Pasta Bolognese 15,50
Pasta pesto with mushrooms 16,50
Pasta pesto with chicken 16,50
Pasta scampi al aioli 19,50
Pasta scampi white wine sauce 19,50
Burger 1466 17,50

Beef burger with lettuce, tomato, pickle, Sweet Baby
Ray sauce and baked onion

Hangover Burger 17,50

Beef burger with lettuce, pickle, red onion, fried egg
and sriracha sauce

Burger Surf & Turf 19,50
Beef burger with lettuce, red onion, Dutch shrimps,
scampi and cocktail sauce

Veggie Cajun Burger 17,50
Veggie burger made of bell pepper, kidney beans,
corn, mozzarella, Cajun herbs with tomato and pickle

Limburg stew 17,50
Beef with onion, mushroom and silverskin onions

Devil's stew

. ) 17,50
Beef with onion, mushrooms and
hot peppers
Chicken satay 17,50
Schnitzel of vegaschnitzel 17,50
With creamed mushroom sauce, pepper
sauce or baked mushrooms and onion
Pork tenderloin 19,50
With creamed mushroom sauce, pepper
sauce or baked mushrooms and onion
Steak 2250
With creamed mushroom sauce, pepper
sauce, red wine sauce or baked
mushrooms and onion
Scampi al aioli 19,50
In garlic, peppers and olive oil
Moot salmon 2250
With white wine sauce
Fried mussels 17,50
With remoulade and cocktail sauce
Fish and Chips 17,50
2 fried fishes with remoulade sauce
Fries or Flynters with mayo 3,50
Fries or Flynters with a snack 7,50
Frikandel, croquette, chicken nuggets
or a cheese soufflé
Fish and Chips 9,50
1 fried fish with remoulade sauce
Spaghetti Bolognese 7.50

Vanilla ice cream 5,00



