<u>To share</u>	
Bourgondiër bitterballen <sup>9 x</sup>	8,50
Southern Fried Chicken Strips 9 x	8,50
Frikandelletjes 16 x	8,00
Variety of warm bites 12 x	8,50
Vegamix √ 12 x	9,50
Vega spring rolls √ 12 x	8,50
Mushrooms Spanish style √ 🬶	7,50
Yakatori skewer 10 x	9,50
Bread with spreads √	6,50
With cream cheese, pesto and aioli	
To share 1466  Charcuterie board with bread with spreads, cold cuts, mushrooms Spanish style, meatballs Italian style, olives, brie with walnuts, chips and luxury appetizers	29,50
Nacho Cheese (2 pers.)  With minced meat, garlic, red onion, cheddar and tomato salsa	14,50
Desserts and coffee	
Orange bavarois With chocolate, red fruit and whipped cream	6,50
Chocolate lava cake With chocolate, red fruit and whipped cream	6,50
Tiramisu With chocolate and whipped cream	6,50
Heavenly mud With chocolate, red fruit and whipped cream	6,50
Coffee/cappuccino/tea 1466 Coffee, cappuccino or tea with a liquor, cake and chocolate	6,50
Special Coffee Irish, Italian, French, Spanish, Cornet	6,50





Grand Café 1466

Grand Café
Restaurant
Terrace
Groups accommodation
Kronenbergweg 19 | 5976 NV | Kronenberg

info@1466.nl www.1466.nl

reserveren@kronenbergerhof.eu www.kronenbergerhof.eu



A warm welcome on behalf of the team of

1466

Menu



Source will be control with a delicious Cricoini	
Soups will be served with a delicious Grissini .	
Tomatosoup √	6,50
With or without meatballs	
Creamy mushroom soup √	6,50
With baked mushrooms	
Soup of the day	6,50
Mushrooms Spanish Style √ → In garlic, peppers, olive oil, white wine with bread and aioli	7,50
Caprese √ Mozzarella, tomato, basil and balsamico	8,50
<u>Toast</u>	
Tosti ham/cheese	5,75
Tosti 1466 With baked mushrooms, onion, bacon and a fried egg	9,50
Tosti brie with tomato √ With honey and walnut	8,50
3 fried eggs with ham and cheese Served on brown or white bread	9,50
2 Bourgondiër croquettes Served on brown or white bread	9,50
2 vegetarian croquettes √ Served on brown or white bread	9,50
Luxury breads	

<b>Luxury</b>	breads	3
Chaine has	haroon o la	

Choice between a luxury white or brown bread

Artisian meatball with gravy	8,50
Healthy	8,50
Carpaccio	9,50
Smoked salmon	9,50
Tuna salad	9,50
Brie √	8,50

#### Salads

Main salads are served with bread, alioli and butter Carpaccio salad\* 15,50 9.50 Lettuce, pesto, pine nuts, sun-dried tomatoes, Parmezan and truffle sauce 18,50 \*with Scampi (Surf & Turf) 12,50 Smoked Salmon salad 9,50 16,50 Lettuce, red onion, capers, honeymustarddressing and croutons Scampi salad 16,50 9,50 Lettuce, red onion, lemon and croutons Chicken salad 8,50 14,50 Lettuce, grilled chicken, red onion and croutons Brie salad 8,50 14,50 Lettuce, brie, walnuts, honey, green apple and croutons Vega salad 14,50 8,50 Lettuce, tomato, red onion, feta, olives, balsamico and croutons

### **Pasta**

Pasta Bolognese	15,50
Pasta pesto with mushrooms √	16,50
Pasta pesto with chicken	16,50
Pasta scampi al aioli 🌶	19,50
Pasta scampi white wine sauce	19,50

#### Burgers

Burgers are served with thick fries or Flynters and salad

Burger 1466 17,50

Beef burger with lettuce, tomato, pickle, Sweet Baby Ray sauce and baked onion

Hangover Burger / 17,50

Beef burger with lettuce, pickle, red onion, fried egg and sriracha sauce

Burger Surf & Turf 19,50

Beef burger with lettuce, red onion, Dutch shrimps, scampi and cocktail sauce

Veggie Cajun Burger √ 17,50

Veggie burger made of bell pepper, kidney beans, corn, mozzarella, Cajun herbs with tomato and pickle

# **Meat dishes**

Limburg stew

Chicken satay

Main dishes are served with thick fries or Flynters and salad

Beef with onion, mushroom and silversk	in onions
Devil's stew j Beef with onion, mushrooms and hot peppers	17,50

17,50

Schnitzel of vegaschnitzel √	17,50

sauce or baked mushrooms and onion

Pork tenderloin 19,50

With creamed mushroom sauce, pepper sauce or baked mushrooms and onion

With creamed mushroom sauce, pepper

Steak 22,50

With creamed mushroom sauce, pepper sauce, red wine sauce or baked mushrooms and onion

# Fish dishes

With white wine sauce

Main dishes are served with thick fries or Flynters and salad

Scampi al aioli	19,50
In garlic, peppers and olive oil	
Moot salmon	22 50

Fried mussels	17,50
With remoulade and cocktail sauce	

Fish and Chips 17,50
2 fried fishes with remoulade sauce

Fries or Flynters with mayo √ 3,50

### For kids

Fries or Flynters with a snack	7,50
Frikandel, croquette, chicken nuggets or a cheese soufflé	
Fish and Chips	9,50
1 fried fish with remoulade sauce	

Spaghetti Bolognese 7,50

Vanilla ice cream 5,00





